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INSTRUCTIONS FOR PREPARATION OF FORM 114 B

1. Forms 114-B'are to be prepared by Registration Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph Z and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Service.

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplis^d by' Registration Branch, Head
quarters, American Graves Registration Serviq«', Q.M.C., in Europe.

3, Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area Supervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16 A statement to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from; -If-data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.



Co. * A, Infantry
2nd Dir

anas XA3I,htlchae 1 -Pvt. 2653905
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^^i^XSLiJsi/^^ATION bl^ANK.
location ^GRAvu OF ■ ^

\  ■ ! ■-  (Su.na.„o.) ■ (Number.) . ^^

(Rank.). ^ (Organization.')

DATE OP BTJRIAR. 16, 1918

L  i
PLACE OF BDRIAD. . .PuTsliC ..,. .Q^Ql.'tary i,T>

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map roforonee imist"
specify clearly wliat map is used.

TMaaoourt.Monrtlio et JUo&ells

Fraiaoe

t

1

GRATE mjMBER .Soptip|l#.
i

HOW MARKED : Name Pegf... T®.? CrossI

Headboard f Bottle ?.

fDENTIFICATION TAGS :

YesWas one buried with bodyt

.Tab
Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker?..

Ef name unknown and tags missing, description and raaiks
should be given here :

• ■ • • Body. .v«is. -foTind • -la- atapoo-ts ■ of ■

• ■ ■ • .?h^ucovrt.. -tulaa. -feos,
identification tags*

REPOETED BT:

(Signature and Rank of Exporting Officer.)
This portion to be" "forwarded to Ad.). Gen']., O. H. Q., A.EF
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YR. 1
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Anastasi Michael
pTTb 23rd Inf

Date of mother's death
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.  DEPjiR'CMEijT
OFFICE OF THE 0;JAi?"'^}:T.tASTER CEMEIRAI,

■ WASHINCTOIT

PATE July 25^ 1951

f  .

NAME

Amstasi^ Miohael

RAM SERIAI ORGANIZATION PATE OP PEATH

Pvt. 2658905 Co. A, 23rd Inf. 9-13-18

STATE

Ohio

CTY. NO.

1233

GRAVE

9

R(W

13

filfOCK

18

Ohoolc relationshi-p

MOTHER

Living - Poooasod

STEMOTHSR (For the
year prior to com
mencement of service!

NAME

ANP

APIIEIESS

MOTH® THRU ADOPTION

(For the year prior
to commoncoment of

service)

MOTHER IN LOCO PARENTIS
(For the year prior to
commencement of service)

WIDCW

(Who has noi^ remarried)

f

/o -

Veterans Bureau Claim Number X(L10 1SV
Vioa^



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO
QM-293-AM

Anastasi, Michael fVb. (StM) M

Mrs, Vincenza Anasta

5611 Superior Ats,,
Clevelandj Ohio

Dea

July 9, 1931,

XL ^

5'

Arrangements are now "being made for conducting pilgrimages
the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions

e Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodatiorrs, reserva
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
must be made by this office not later than August 1st of this year.
It is therefore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of the words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
following the question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows

who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General.

Very truly yiurs

i; v:f HUCfjES.
Captain, Q. Mi Corps,

Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932?
Write answer here

Sign here
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In ordar that yonr desires asy be properly reoorded and
errenpements ande for you aeeordln^Iy* It Is requested that you
eewplete and return the eooolosed questionnaire at your earliest
oottTMiieaee*

Eisdly adrlse as to uhsthor er not the late iTlrate
ffMrnel Anavtasl vat married and Is survived fey a wldov^ and. If
l^g her aaiM and address*

For your eonvertlenes In replying, th«re Is enelosed here**
ethti a eelf«*ddrasa«d envelope vhieh requires xio postage

For Tho v^uartereaster General
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qesetionnaire
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fN REPLY REFER fp . QM 293 A"C

WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON
.  >• '/"
•  •■'. '."f

riCbAel 1233 February IS^. 1990

VlT;06nSQ AnavtaBiy
5611 Superior AT«»t
OleveltiTid, Ohio

Dear Madam: .;, .

■  Your attention ie invited to the. enclosed copy of. an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the■cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the
EiOtUsr of tho Xat«

F^lvaU Uloiiaol C* A.* 23rtl IsfF* ^hoe« rtnaino ar« uoo Interred
in the bU I'iKlel iLioeriofoi Ceamtory, ThUaooart» i«urthe-«t*iioeellea FVwiMw

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

-2 Incls.
Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHK T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. U. Corps

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFJCE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTOM

IN REPLY REPER TO QM 293 A-C 25
May ,.1929.

1.^ -

Xrs* VlzMzua Amstosi*
$611 Superior At®.,
ClavolAiwi# Ohio.

Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now Interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

in^lh® St. Ulhlal Awriam Co»ot®ry» Thiauoourt, ::ourth®-®fc-iioa9ll®, Fnmoo.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
hy a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so. will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has eince re
married it Is requested that a statement to that effect be made,

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requlrea
no postage-

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.

Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. U. Corps.
Assistant.

■  > ..
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

:.M«FLYR.«RT. QM-295-AM
AiiA8tftti« m. (stu) u July 9« 1981,

Ilr9« Tlnoonfta An&staal^
&Gli iuporior Uyo»,
C.lc»v<jiL\ud, Ohio

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now being made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1932 to the cemeteries in Europe under the provisions
of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended.

o  To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva-
tions^^for steamship transportation required during the summer of 1932
mustche made by this office not later than August 1st of this year.
It i§_therg_fore desired that you answer the question below by writing
either of j^e words "Yes", "No", or "Undecided" in the blank space
folld.wing ̂ e question.

V • J

*j ^ As soon as you have answered the question, please sign your
name^nd 5turn this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope which
requires hb postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is essential.

V-;

This letter is being sent to all eligible mothers and widows
who did not make a pilgrimage at the expense of the Government during
1930 and are not making the journey in 1931.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES.

Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

DO YOU DESIRE TO MAKE A PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1932?
Write answer here

Sign here
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WAR DEPARTMENT

uPFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTEX 6INKRAL

WASHINGTON

iN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A"-C

Anastasif Michael Pvt. 1233-S April Z, 1931

ifrs. Vinoenza AnastaBl,
5611 Superior Are.,
Cleveland, Ohio.
Dear Madam:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved May 15, 1930.

The records of this office show that you are the of
the deceased veteran named above and in order that plans may he completed for
conducting the pilgrimages, it is requested you answer the following questions
by filling out the blanks left therefor and return the this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage.

1. Do you desire to make this pilgrimage?

2. Do you desire to make the pilgrimage
in the calendar year 1951?

3. Please give your age and state your
health.

4. Do you speak English?

5. What other language do you speak?

Age

Condition of Health

t.

o

«

o nclosuress

Envel/po

Amendment

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. ||. Corps,

Assistant.



>.-f"-

QE 293 'A-M

A2iflu»ta8i» Michael Prt* 1235 M

'»r 'i-i

October 9, 1950

Ure* Vincenza Anastasl
5611 Superior ATonue
CXereland, Ohio

Dear Madam:

n  4."^ reply not teen received to office letter of recent
! relative to the pilgrimage to the cemeteries of Em-ope, authorised hy tne Act of Congress of March 2, 1929, as amended Kay 15, 1930.

The records of this office sIjow that vou are the *.1.
of tto deceased veteran named above and in order that plans'^y®^

aSo^tto pilgrimages in 1931, it is requested you
^4- rrg questions by filling out the blanhs left therefor

.2ls. Bq^squ dosir^ to Tnalce this nilcTirrw.ewP

2. Do you dosiro to make tlxj pilgrimago
in the calendar voar 1931?

3. Please give your age and state your
hoalth.

■Age
Conceit inn of* hAolf'h

4. Do vou sneak Ena-lish?

5. ^-tiVhat other lanGuafre dp ym^ sneak?
W'.

Por The Quartermaster General:

ft
0>

■ISi ^
■Amendment
Envelope

30/150

t-

Ci-.
cr^

Very trtdy yours.

D, EtTGKSS,
Captain, Q, M» Corps

■Assistant.

/ : i:u*



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO
QM 293 A-C

Anaetasi, .aahael 1-33 ia
June 5» r^'SO,

Jars. Vincenza Anastaei,
5^^11 aupijsior AT0.,
Cievelemd» Olilo.

Dear Madam:

Arrangements are now teing made for conducting pilgrimages
during the year 1931, to ihe cemeteries in Europe under the provi
sions of the Act of Congress of March 2, 1929.

To assure proper and satisfactory accommodations, reserva
tions for steamship transportation required during the summer of
1931 must he made hy this office not later than August let of this
year. It is therefore desired that you answer the question helow
hy writing the word "Yes" or "Ho" in the blank space following the
question.

As soon as you have answered the question, please sign
your name and return this sheet in the enclosed addressed envelope,
which requires no postage. Do not delay, as a prompt reply is
essential.

This letter is being sent to all mothers and widows who
are not making the pilgrimage in 1930, regaraiess of whether or not
they have expressed a desire to make the pilgrimage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

A. D. HUGHES,
Captain, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.

DO YOU DESTRE TO MAKE THE PILGRIMAGE DURING THE YEAR 1931?
(Write answer here)

(Sign here)



WAR DEPARTMENT

OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

)N REPLY REFER TO QM 295 A C

Anaetasiy lillch^X 1233 February 12« 1930

Yincensa Anastasi^

6611 SuTjerior Ave.,
Cierelsnd, Ohio

Dear Ma^dam:

Your attention is invited to the encloeed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are the Of the latQ

Ppivata Mlohael .iinastftsi, C, JLm 23rd Inf-» whose remine are now interred
in taie bt. Mihiel Aiaericaa Cemetery, Thiaaoourt, Eouriaie-et-Uoselle, Fraaoe#

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
whoTrtood.in loco parentis to him, accord
ing Jo the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act.,: give her name, address, and
relj^ionskip in the space, opposite.

C
O

••"3

I'

x..
-r\

o
For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.

Act of Congress

Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFPICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

' WASHINGTON

REPLY REFER TO QM £95 A C . ' Aiiga«t 27, 1929.
Anaatatl, UlchaeX
1233

lira. Tlficenza Anastaal,
5611 Superior Avenue,
Cleveland, Ohio.

Dear ICadaa:

The records of this office do. not indicate that a reply has heen
received to our communication dated gay 25, inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man ahove named. These addresses are desired with a viev^ to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If eo, give her
complete addresst

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

If survived by a widow or mother does she
pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Z Incls.

Act of Congress

Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant.



t*~FICE

WAR DEPARTMENT

OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENA*

,  >•: r-r.

WASHINGTOW

May . . - , 1929.

Itrs* Vinoonsa Aimstasl,
6611 Superior Ave.,
GlOToland, Ohio#

SFm •v''vV^ if ,L-,:s# ,
». 1 m' -Wv'

''rr^.rVj i

Dear Madam:

Your attention Is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries".

mvtiteTllliohaelrABA8tasi»6CefAtc358Ao$i4x*t^^*aFl'"^6MMfieV"Wf^56f"'*
iftttho St. yihlol AiBoriCMi Cametery, Thiaaoourt. H^urtho-ot-Woooll#, mn«e.

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived

by a widow who is entitled under the provisions of the above quoted Act, to
make the pilgrimage, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may be taken to extend an Invitation to her to

make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil
grimage.

In the event your son was survived by a widow who has since re

married it is requested that a statement to that effect be made.

po&\age.
For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

J  For The Quartermaster General,
f,'

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.

Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,

Assistant.



Form 8 V/-A

WAR DSPARTIENT

OPPICS OF THE QHARTERI'IASTER- GMSaAL

WASHINGTON ~

SUBJECT: Information required for Cemeterial Division.

TO: The Adjutant General of the Army, V/orld War Division, Washington, D»C.

1. It is requested that the items checked "belov; t»e co/r^^leted:

a. Surname j g. Date of death ^
b, Christian name_ Qri/yfiA /zjA h. Authority Q f
G- Serial number i. Cause of death__

^^l^^^^'^rganization__ j. Place of death Q- C,
e. Rank (pift k. Place of burial
f» Emergency Address CXyLo/a^^^utA.

of^'Ai^^^arge

pats of enlistment ^ Height (s>^ ^

ybC^Age at enlistment ^ *? jL^^&eight* / -
^C. Color of hair f. Fractures or breaks -

— .

DEl^ITU CHARTS

/  Camp By Local Board

. 7 6 5@ 321 12345678 876 (Sj® 321 1234567 S
Upperi'right , Upper left Upper right Upper lefT

87654321 1 23456,78 87654321 123456 7 5

Lov/er right Lower left Lov/er right Lov/er left
a,

For The •Quartermaster-General:

/  / TOs - •- ,fe/ f ■' ®-25A46/Eys OCT 6 1925 ;
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•' • . • ' ••' . • -/v

.  . r ' .«

'M*

to... ,

#

/  c. Da
/ ^ajoro^.jg '

OCT 8 1925

ral.



Anastasi, Michael .? a6 58^90 5„..
~ " (Suniamo'7 (Chrislian name in full.) (Aniiy serial numuur.;

Private 5oth Co. Cp. Gordon Jul^
(Rank and organization.)

State your relatiouBliip to the deceased
Do you desire the remains brought to the. United States? .

If remains are brought to the United States, do you "I TYorJr no")
wish them interred in a national cemetery? J . ■ „ f,.n

If you desire the remains interred at the home of the deceased, give full mlorma-
b tion below as to where they should be sent:

(Name of person to receive rcmams.)

^Number and street.)

(Express olBce.)

(Citv or town.)

(Telegraph olDce.)

(State.)

TSiiy, In^^^or post oilice.)
carefully the letter acco^^ying this card.

""t/fState.)
3—6713



Letter Sent to:

Mrs Vincinnza A Anastasi
117 24th St,,
Guttenburg, W.J.



QU 293 A-C

liiohaol - Pvt.

"Mi

*1^.17 6, 1924

' k̂-\
-'f')-:-/.',-'"- »■ ■■ ■ . . - ■■'

l^rs. Vinoenaa Anaotasi, ' ■ :;^'V'':;.»''i\-)< ;. /. :
66U suporior Ave., . -v. .v;,'::^ '■'' " " • ^. '

Clovoland, Ohio*

Dear LfedaiiS^ie Quartermaster General desires to invite your attention
to the inclosed card which gives the permanent cemetery location of
tho soldier's grave in which you are interested.

This AinoricaA cemfiory ie one of ihoBO to fe e main-
tatnod hy tho Uniiod Stai03 for all timo in Europe. Each grave will
be marked by e KeedDtone of Whltd IDartlU. Of aiUfllfiSd Ooolp, Wlttl ttlB
name rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
(rom'which llB 0800. HeadStoneS will I'O at all graves in CQnneqtipn
T/i'^'h the tmprovcmcint work no\7 in proeroac, as soon ao poBsible and T/ithout
waiting for'special action or request on the part of relativea,

Pleage be assured that in effecting removal of the doadj tho
uimoot rftvcrontial care v/as exercised and mCto than'willingly accorded
by those who performed this sacred duty, For the future, these graves
will bo parpotually maintained by tho Government in a manner befitting
the last resting place of our heroes.

Very truly ydurs,

1-Incl*
Record card»

''I* Assistant,iflL. P031?iE ^



r~'

i

•A- '8339 L ftcompilaTTon of disposition of remaps data
File # 17384

I, Location Index Card:

(a) Name -—AN A8 T A 81.>..ja.QhjaS.I Ser. No. _a65S3D5...Ser. No. ^ /
. (s^ ■ ^ ̂ '^■=>^^yp..ke:-

(6) Rank—JE7_tx. nrg-flnlznt.inn Fv5±Jb—£!n, Qp (iQ-rd-on ^Tiily— A
-  "nrai t ■ •- . Q^n.^ny.....(c) Date of death ?Xi5./i918_— {d) Cause of death JJi'iRIA i ■ ^ ^

II. Registration Card.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.): '
^ /^(o(a) Grave No. _Ja.8. Row =- Plot 3 Sec 4 TYP. EE-—

(5) Emerg. Addi-ess JH^lsjL..Yinfienj3.gL.AnaaA.aslImQ.tlier.l...56Al..Supe3:a.OT...
Aye-, Cleveland, ohlo ^ yj

m. Files of soldiers dying from contagious diseases CKR.Yi^y,

IV. A. G. 0. Disposition Card: Date of receipt

(a) Name (b) Relationship

(c) Address

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S. ?

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(/) Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U. S.

(g) Disposition instructions if not brought to U. S.
j^emaininu"nrutviriS»a:"

::3-f
Examiner's Initials 1 A Date L..k:.:i.z, i92ei.

V. A. G. O. Correspondence shows communication from

dated

confirming request in Par. TV., item , above, or requesting that.
14^ (LA- ^-C^

Examiner's Initials Date L.jL%:; lQ2fi.

VI. G. R. S. Files, Correspondence—shows as follows: -

A

(a) Cancellation memos refeiTed to? .Ua..:, ' •J
—4. >

Examiner's Initials Date

COUNTRY France Cemetery No 1223. Sheet No .49. j.

n r. S. Form No. 115Am^dodAprUO; 1920
Make Form No. ill

'•tOE'O
^ ^ 3" A-/'



VII. 11^ i^ade — _, 1920.

received E Y
Mail onj?

Typ^|:)y "Ttiky-.-t-t. iT^. , Checked by

VIII. Rinai.

Way 161921
., 1920.

u-j

C3

Following advice forwarded to Europe by

Cemeleiui Div^.,.,

cable on , 1920

letter on 1920

Par. 2 Not to be returned.

IX. CORRECTIONS

Chakqe of advice. Action Taken.

Desires body bo

Body to oe shipi)ed to _ ..

%.- • -

.. ■>?-b->.-''V

X. SuSPEKSIOJT ReUIAEKS:

^I-TI/QC^/aj^ 5'(c'//

.-<

; j '



G. R. S.' FORM #114-A. STATION ..Fraiioe ,.

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE Angtll, 19PP-

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

Records of G.R.S. Headquarters. Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name._A;^S.^IIAS.X»..MiQ.^jaQl.-_ - -

2. No. ..„2658905._ 11. No.

^  ̂ y^.Q J. 12. Rank

3/ / 4. org...Jpp..^jL-9-M 13- Org.

p.p. 9-18-18 14. (a) P.P.

6. C.D. D.O.W. (t) p.B. Hone "

Discrepancy found upon disinterment

7. Grave No. Sec. ^ 15. Grave No. Sec.

8. Plot _® Row 16. Plot Row
Hone

9. 17.

18. Cemetery St.Mihiel Amer# 19. Commune or town TliiauGOi^t_

20. Dept. or County 21. Country

22. G.R.S. Hdqrs. Code No.....

23. Disinterred (Pate) .4jig^.3.X^ _19.22- ....AaW^aggjartL

24. Inscription on grave marker:

Name...4$aAS3?ASI^j,oliae.l Serial No. 2§58?05

RAnk 1 Organ i zat i on..55tli C_q_. 0J^_0 9

25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? JIo On body? .__Ng

Signature Junior Technical Assistant

L.H.Albin
PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Nothing

27. Condition of body iffeoqmpps0ji,fea^^^

28. Nature of burial.^OpA®.?^— -

29. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above ?. Jjans.. —— - —-

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date fllf 1.8B2 _ By .-^^W^^Sggart

31. Casket sealed by

Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisor) , .



SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking, of box.) Box No Q..-.ga372..:

32. Designation of body: ' • •

Name J|Iich.a0jL__AHAST^ .Serial No 2658905

Rank. Jvt Organization_..I?.?th 0 9. Op. 0^

33. Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery Amer.ClJy# ThiauGOurli, M&M 12<53

34. Casket boxed and marked (Date) By ,A^W.O'a.ggart

35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations we»9v conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision and that ythp report above
is correct.

7
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector ,

36. Remarks • .

Hone

37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)

To point of Concentration

(Name)
Conveyer.. Signature Shipping Officer.

38. Received at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

By G.R.S. Representative ^

39. Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

L,^an<^ZTo Permanent Cemetery St«Mllliel Amer oJ.23_5 t^
(Name) itu ^

Conveyer Signature Shipping Officer.yi^../...*.??]^^:^^^
J.J.Powers, Lt.,Q.M.C.

40. Received: Date

G.R.S. Representative

41. Re interred, -.

(Date)
42. Grave No...„ Section.

43. SWBlaoJL D. Row .19...

<r-2k . •' /
G.R.S. Representative. „ -,sr^ ^ I ^



Place - . -
Viil qooui*t I'riinoo

O. R. S, Rofm. TVo. I6-A

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ^ate

-  JY -
-  Organization

1. Remains ok-

2^

5.' Disinterred (date): From (give complete location) :

.vtX;; ia-

By : Group
1

3. Reburied (date): ̂ gttat In (give completclocation): iiDW 10

-  .Qim« t eiiy ...1^.33.,.. .21i.iatiQ.<mr1i.^.

By: Group. Unit .1°.. e&se

4. Report as to nature or original burial and condition ol body upon disinterment:

-  -'s^- tiiH#- - - —

B!5dl;T dootn 0.55 • riQr.vm'*3o tQirooo:"J>iXss1)l9#

h. (a) Identification tags : Buried with body?
20

On grave marker ?—

{h) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

•::uUiBg:7 zau-:f^ -alip^jvc

d. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ?

(а) Height {actual measurement) ^'  ' ^ las* dat matiia

(б) Weight (estimated) :.. . .

(c) Hair—Oolor.

Quantity

Cliaracteristics

(d) Hair on face—Color

Location

Qiiantity

-do

-do

^0 Diagram represen.cs the mouth wide open

-do

-do
(j?,) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peciiliarilics,

or missing parts)

"5

mmo VitdDlo

.. .. ■;
(/) Wounds or missing parts (receivcil at time of casually)

7^tt«rod

7. Disinterment
supervised by

l\ ■

22 25 24- 26 2.6 27

A pproveil: ...

(TitlJ ^

\|)pi'Oved
ii.. Rol)nriui

supervised by
Bill

corioimt.rr.tloii

A.ji.l5z;i?4JX
^  aTillc) .XstyLliiUtii-I^O ^  i N .



mSTBUGTIONS FOR THE PROPER COHPLETiOH OF fi. R. S. FORM NO. 18-fl

Enter information, as noted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corrn.^pondmt/ mmibered
^pace. This- form is supplemental to and Is to bo forwarded .with G. R. S. Form t-a, reporting-
reburial locations. To bo used in answer to Uuostion 9G, Form 114:, in case no means of ideniincation
•n body.

1. Sliow soldier's name, serial number, rank and organization, amlby wohmdisintcrredandreburied.

i?. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred
and the group and unit wiiich made disintermeiit. . ^

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of relmrial and the group and. unit
wliich made reburial, and how rel^urial was made—in casket, wooden box, etc.

4. Slate to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition Is-possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as
possible. *

5. R/) State whether identitlcation tags wore found buried with Ijody and on grave marker
by reporting " Yes" or "No".

{/}) State whether or not body appears to have Ijoen a hospital case. M'ere any identifying
articles found in or on body or.grave? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts,
and the like found on l)Ody or in grave. Give any and all information whicli it is thouglit might
be of use in identifying the body, other than that tabulated under Item No (h

V  6 Give all information as to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the
condition of the body will allow. Items (e) and (/) under the body description .are very important
and should be very complete. The dental chart is also very important and should 1)0 filled in
with groat care. There are 32 teeth to be accounted for, as shown by the numbi.Ts on the chart-
Beginning at tiio middle line in both upper and lower jaws, the teeth arc arranged symmetrically
on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines (tearing teeth), bicuspids
(chewing teeth), and molars (principal ciiewing teeth). An examination should I)c made ami
findings cliarted to cover the following ])asic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teell). bridge
work, fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any dofonnity of jwas found.

HISSING TEETH Ail te<'(li iiiissiiig through pi-evioiis
(^xlrnction (not tiiosf i'l-actiired or
displacod hv recent wounds) sijoidd
bo sci'atcbed out, thus :

TOOTH MtSSirfG

TOOTH MISSJNG

A.
CROWNED TEETH Jdock in solid lliecrown of Lootltdahei

gold,porcelain, or gold andporcelain),
tlins :

GOLD CROWn PORCELAIN CROWN

OLD CROWN

BRIDGE WORK

FILLINGS

Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
gold bridge,g-old and jmrcelain ia idgo)
tiiu :

Draw filling on looth accin-afidy as
possible (block in and lal'cl gold,
silver, cement), tluis :

GOLD «iNO PORCELAIN BRIDGE
.GOLD BRIDGE

OARIES (CAVITIES) Uutlinc location ajul size ol cavity,
shade in tlnis:

M
5lLV£R El lung
.GOLD FILLING

CAVITY

decayed

OLD riaiNG
COLD FILLING
GOLD FILLING

DECAYED

^ /DECAYED

DENTURES (PLATES) draw diagram of I'elative size and shape of plate block in tooth attached and indicate
retaining clasps on natural teeth with the word •' cias]) "

7. Show name of person supt3rvi.sing the dl.sintermonl and the name and title of the person
approving -same.

8. Show name of penson supervi.sing ihe relairial am! the name ami title of the per.son approving
same.

V



n - ^

COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF RE^';AI^iS BATA

JPile # 17384
I. LOCATION INDEX CARD:

(a) Name. . . .AS.mAiJI-r .WijuJx4el Se^No ,
(2- ̂ ^ i;y?. ,, M, y/l..

(b) Rank-.^Vt*: Organization ■ .

(c) Date of death..9/a4Aya8eath ...,Py5\XA

II. REGISTRATION CARD.-(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc. Ind. Inf.):

(a) Grave No. 3j3^.Row —.Plot 3-• .Sect.... . .4 TP EK ...

(b) Emerg. Address Bro., . Vlncenza .AiiSiSXu^UJUOih^X.). 6611 ..3UP.f;V 3^.0.3:..
4^ Ave., Clevclorid^ Ohio

III. Files of soldiers dying from contageous diseases... .-if CKR •. ,

IV. Infornation on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal T^as based:

V* Following advice forwarded to Europe by •(letter of transmittal on... 5^192
(cable on ^^.-.192

?2191

Par. 2 Not to be returned.

yniU'

VI. Form 115 forwarded to G.R.S. Hoboken, N.J... F£B.?&J92I! 192

vri .supPLEt.!EmRy requests
Date of Relationship
and Source.... .and name Desires .Action

A ̂  # i»

. . . .. .192.. A.VIII. Form 115 received from G.R.S, Hoboken, N.J.......v. .yf. 192

COUNTRy CE?/ETERY NO. / SHEET NO.
G.R.S. ^ORM 115-A /
August , 1920 I /

s/^«fi/u/L j, laaa 48



G.R.S. FOm NO•e # Fi 1 ^Ti'Tirrn "T|-|Tt

mte iTny

REPORT OF IDISINTERMSMT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of;

Name: MASDASI, nichael Number: £658905 ^

Ors„U..l.n,

Dieinterment and Reburial made by Group Unit
'••JT

Disinterred (Data) From: (Give oompleta location)
19tli April 1919 Grave French Communaai nerneter?

^^t:T •■UCOIJR!I? II ot II.

Hi-'i? "TT-^ "Fl ?T

Reburied (Date)

19 th Am-il 1919

in: (Give complete location)

n^vnvfi :n£a,, 4,

/

»!» ttTniTiT. .-.v^-^Tn.-T wo.

■■VT ■Trrimir? 7T ot

Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disintennent:
Bm-ied in lopi-fonn Rpfiv -hnfllv dRrnmT>n",p.d —

Was one identification tag found upon the body! yes
What other means of identification were found on the bodyl^ Hone

Note:
0;TIRMEDj^<>D

i,. • X v,+ ft ffficts are found upon bodies, they will be promptlyIf upon disinterment, effects are luun h » r- w ? 1918.sent to the'Effects Depot rt'^IdLutS -o-
tiri:n':h:?e:f:ui and reported to Chief. Graves Registration Service.
Supervised bv: T,f.

H. O'K

:h. :lf'.:':'JKrTRAL

XdCiiit. Q.Ml-G.U.S-A.
CiC&» Group_ ^Unit



^R#'/E. LOCATION BL^K.
LOCATION OF THE GRAVE OF ' \^

,AI^AS?ASE»2p639p6,MK ..
(Surname.) (Number.) ' (First Name and Initials.)

?  ♦.

DATE OF BURIAL. '

PLACE OF BURIAL, .public. .eim^.tery. .i*
0

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

3fiil&uc«urt,Meiu:t]w •t

7r«aee

GRAVE NUMBER...

yeiT^HOW MARKED : Name Peg?.. .^r.r Cross!.

Headbpard ? >■ Bottle f.tyAiKi f f . . .

{■■ / ■IDENTIFICATION TAG^
^  79 SWas one buried with body!".

Was one fastened to name peg or
stake used as a grave marker? .796

If name unknown and tags missing, -description and marks
should be given here : /

HEMARES.

•B^dy - ■ f 9u«d ■ iB • streets- •

. . - Ifei9uo®ur.t^. ■ talMB. -fr •». •. • •:
IdemtlflcatlM

^  ■■■7r";y
reported by :

(Signature and Rank of Reporting Officer.)

This portion to be sent to. Chief of Graveffl^R^isSrSiffofijI^vice.



.  ■■ \
GRJ^^B LOCATION BLi^C. ., s

O-; r * " y ••
■IP ^ LOOATTON OF THE GRAVE OP ' \

2053906,M . ,. \
/^Number.) (First Name Jind Initials.)

(Rank.) * (Or^^^^^D.)

DATE OF BURIAL. .S.^pl5,^»fc#X. .35§jjjl.9JJ3..

PLACE OF BURIAL. . •!#.6
(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map roferenco must

specify clearly what map is used.

0?]tlauoet)rt,%xirtb6 •t
• • ^ ■ • ;

FraHc«

aEAVE

now MARKED : Name Pegt. -YSS.,,. . . Ordssf

Headboard? Bottle?

IDENTIFICATION TAGS :

Was one buried with body?. . . — • ■ • ■
Was one fastened to name peg or

stake used as a gravo marker? Z#.8.

If name unknown and t.igs missing, description and marks
. .should bo given here :

REMMKS

■ ■ ■ • 3#fty ■ WAS" fdxuid" • iM' Btrwe ts" wt
^AfeftH. fxft*....

jjKdeAtlflcatios tag*

REPORTED BY :

(Signature and Ma.nk of Reporting OfBeer.)
•This portion, to bo forwarded to Adj. Gen'l., G. H. Q., A.E.F.



"  . .1

■' '■r \ /Atf

,• ''.i.

,  ̂ - -.■ ,.. , ^.. •, '• .'//?■.. • ,:■

'V-^ •;, , j.' -I■\'. ■ !*••'•

May :24, ,1931.

293.3-C3m Ji7384-(Ana»tagl, Mlchaol Pvt.) ; ' \ :

QuartariraBtar G^naral.U. S.Anny, (Camotorlainivmpn)

Mrs. Vlncftnaa Atiaataal, 5Gli Suparior Av«., Ciovalani, Ohio.

Difpositlon of remnlrta.

1. Hecalpt la Hc'crwwlo.igod of ?on; 130 iat«i April l3th
1931, rofarrol to thli offlco by our bmnoh offloa nt Hobokan
N3w J.^raey, requoatln. th-u th3 rrtrmina of tb3 iot« ^rivata ■ * '
Michael Ana-staal, fthth Co.tnan.y, Ciuii::. Gorlon July Haplacereant
Draft, ro'min psrraanRotly intorrai in tholr proaant routing
placo, Gr/ivo 138, Root Ion 4, ^ot 3, Rt.Mlhlai Amarlcan Cowtary •
Thiaucourt, Daoartiront of Mtrurtha-ot-Moaalla. This li a
toiirporary Aniorlcan Oanwtory anl thi rarfiaina of our aoldlar (land
Intarro'l in this cametory anl idiosa latial next of kin havo
deflnltoly roquoatfed oorraanont intonaont in yranoa, will ba
renjovad at somo fut-oro lato to the
Homa ma-aonB-Montfauc on, P«!:partioant
Araarlcun Canntary, whora the grovae
by the Govorremnt in the moat careful im I rovoront rcanr»r.

inwnt inyranoa, will ba
Ar.rjonne Atnorlccn Cairrttory at
of M«u«0, a pnrKinnont

m

T ' .... •

/
will be porpotunlly uftlntnlnad

'  ' 'i.fT'fivt"""'
2. Whan the transfer hfts been effactoa, the le.-^al next of

^kin will be tiuly advised of t)w now grave locitlon.

By «at:iorlty of the Ouartonjuietor Gonaral:

Ln
C^A3LK3 J. mim,
Captal q,Q.M.C. 01

.  P .-s '

■: ... .t . -Si 'Ml ^

m( 2 4 issr

x«»a

RILCElVEb B
MAIL UNIT

MAY 2S 1921

Com^eriAl Diyisoa
Ptvject SiA>-3cclJ«»



WAR DEPARTMENT

QUARTERMASTER CORPS

GRAVES REGISTRATION SERVICE

PIER 2. HOBOKEN, N. J.

Uay 12, 1921.

File Ho* 293*8 Cem*Div*Cor*Br*

MEMQEIAHDUM FOR:. Chiefs Cemeterial Division^ 0*Q«M«Gr*«
Wellingtons D* C*

SDBJEGF: Return of Records * Cemetery #1233*
Transmittal Memorandum Number H * 2971 •

REFERENCE HO:

\/a49

J207S
A232
2357

1* The records pertaining to th^r follow
ing cases are returned herewiths it having
heen definitely detexmined that the bodies
are to remain undisturbed in the present
grave location*

frtffttflilii Serial Uber
2658905s 35th Company^ Cp. Gordon July
Repl* Draft*
Eryselmix^s Hobert Privates Serial Number
2849897s Company Cs 357th Infantry*
Longs Gustav Siipply Sergeants Serial Number
2412306^ Cos^any K,. 309^h Infantry*
MoG-ovenis J^'mes P*s Corporals Serial Number
1758372s Company Gs 311th Infantry*^

4 Inols*

R* E* SHANNONS
Captains ^xartermaster CorpSs
Officer in Charge*

F* C* PAUtASs
Executive Assistant*



Si\
a::r.v— • r),(K)0,oOiV--n M8

V  Signal CORPS, UNITED Statk army-
TELEGRAM

Received at: headquartbrs services of supply, a. e. f.

192CRAX420B

BOURGES JUN 4 1919

•G R S

TOURS

3 ¥■' • W

CRO KS 9156 HAVE YOU BURIAL IMFORMATION PRIVATE MICHAEL AMASTASI
2658905 CO A 23 INF REPORTED DIED SEPT 13 F H 15 V/ R ( A WIRE SOU^E
ALL DATA

DAVIS

63TP

R.

. ^. I ■ ~j" ,

p"' '.■

/f"

A



G.R.S. Fo^ No. 1.
*  >«>

Soldier's No. .^o5'^'905
;,r!p.s s as i

/
*7

. Gli.S./File

Llichael
Surname

M
Rank

Date of Death

First Name and Initials

Company Reart. or Corps

O
....Z:*--in.

Cause» if kno>vn

.3-0p_t •-. .L9lS - - - - O-i-Yil. -.
Cemetery

Department

Name Peff? L^Crosa?--jL.jgreadhoai )ttle^.
Check MefinM of Markine:

rBuried with Body? ^^^>*Attar.hed to Grave I^rk(^?..^_gjp.-
^idintiflcation Tags

If name unknown and tags missing, iivejmarks and des
cription - I

Map Reference, if interment i ide Q^emetery

> '

Give name of Chaplain or Burial Officer

Signed.

.3--- Unit.?-9.?-_ G.R.S.Group.
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At-r,

G,R,S«Form No* 120

Shipping Inquiry
(Ed.of Jan»l,192l)

m
ho

V.'AR DErARH'-IENT

OFFICE OF THE QUAR'7E^^I.:ii.S'::TR GEEEFuU. OF THE ARiJiY
CEtS'FERIAE PTVISION

v;a3himoton.

IKOM:

TO:

Chief j Cemeterial Division, O.Q.H.G^. 3 1921

Mrs. Viiicensa ilnastasi, 5G11 Superior <i.ve«, ClovelLind, Ohio.

SUBJECT: Remains of- Pvt* Eichael .ui?.stasi. S-.u-, :tq . r'^r:jrin90v, 55th Co-0^',Gordon
Er- Chas. --nastasi, has july Repl Drari.

The records of this office shew that ycuiha^crequested that the body of the above
naged goifh' r^r i->'! i:Xrnv.iA

tXir-
If these are not the correct instructions, please correct them* Make correctj^nB
on reverse side of this sheet.

The nearest next of kin may choose botweon (1) return of body to any address in
the United States; (2) interment in the Na.tional Cemetery,Arlington,Va., or any \
other National Cemetery; or (3) body to remain in Europe.
By authority of the Quartonnaster General.

^^''GEO..H. PEMROSE,

If all blank spaces below are
paper and a SEHIOUS DELAY ir th
or not these relatives are cTXLL LjVIMG

not fille

■  Col-oi^ely-'^-M-C.
;'^0 ^ j

sitate a return of thisd out, neijefesitQ
the Fhirmont of tMsb. body.;^?rate iin each case V/HETHER

Was soldier marricdj icn
m

c..-\

NAIffi OF Na*_jiu;_STPE£:T JDilK.

Soldier's widow

■

Soldier's children

(Name oldest first)
3CX4^4V(a

< 1

Father

Mother

Brothers, 2^
(Name old
est first) 3^

Sisters, 2,
(Name old
est first)3

i]l2
ww

-S.T.ATE

Date

Address

Signature

Relationship

Important"'- CAREFULLY read instructions before filling out this paper

S-1947/mB (over)



I, the undersigned,am the_

192

and nearest living next of kin cf

(Relationship)
the within-named soldier, and desire -one following disposition of his remains, viz:

(strike out all except the one showing the disposition desired*)

1* As stated on first page of this sheet*

2*. To be returned to the U*S* and shipped to.

(R*R»station)

3, To be returned to the and buried in-

(Name).

(State)

-National Cemetery*.

4,- To remain in Europe,for burial in a permanent American Cemetery,

Signature,

IHSTRUCTiONS PUR FILLIlvlG OUT*..

1, If definite instructions for the disposition of a body are not received from
the next of kin within two weeks of its arrival at Nev/ York, burial will be made
v/ithout further notice in the World War Section of Arlington National Cemetery*

2, Tne transfer of bodies v/ill be made ENTIRELY at Government expense,

3, This paper MUST BE SIGNED 3Y TriF^PERSON V/"hO IS THE NEXT of kin IN THE ORDER
eh own in the square on the other silig^'^Hhis sheet,

4, Hiis paper must be returned showing the name and address of each of tne near
est next of kin in the spaces provided therefor on the o'ther' siBe'of this sheet,

5, If there are minor children of the deceased soldier and no widov/, the LEGAL
LY APPOINTED GUARDIA^i of the children should ascertain" theiY wisne'S'and "dct for
them in this matter,

6» If you are not the nearest next of kin, please ask the nearest next of kin,if
living near you, to fill out this paper,

7, If YOU are not the nearest living next of kin and do not kno-V/wno or where
the nearest relatives are, please fill out this paper AT ONCE and mail to this office

8* You are requested -'.o return this paper AT ONCE in order to avoid delay in the
case of tnis body,

9, Use the inclosed envelope-pay no postage, -

Note:-INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE DISPOSITION OF REMAINS will be issued by tnis office "up
on the properly executed autnority of the legal next of kin in eacn case, Tne wi
dow is the first person having disposition of the remains of her husband,. Should"
there be no v/idov/ or children, the father and, in turn (upon his decease),the moth
er, is the proper authority,. The brothers, in order of seniority, and then the sis
ters in order of seniority, if there art no brothers., rank next in authority to de '
cidc. Under an opinion rendered by the Judge Advocate General of the Army, if a ̂
v/idov/ has remarried she forfeits her right, and the next of kin as given above will
aoko decision# ^ ,

:.-1947/mD


